Queensland Senior Order of Merit 150 points
Scratch Surname

Points
34
33
32
31
30
29
27
26
23
22
22

92
92
85
98
109
102
97
108
104
109
108

Logan
Moller
Sternberg
Painter
Sippel
Naismith
Clutterbuck
Emerson
Balachandran
Gray
Panzram

First Name
Judith
Robin
Cheryl
Susan
Jan
Adrienne
Gwen
Margaret
Regina
Helen
Barbara

Daily Handicap

17
17
8
20
30
22
15
25
18
22
21

Palmer Colonial
Club

Laidley GC
Ocean Shores GC
Laidley GC
Nudgee GC
Laidley

Nudgee GC
Oxley GC
Nudgee GC
Brookwater GC
Laidley GC
Laidley GC



